Examination History Details Relevant Dates

Name : Enock C Katchomoza Registration 27 October 2018
Registration Number : 2379622
Date : 19 October 2020

ACCA Certified Accounting Technician Scheme: June 2004 - June 2011

Exam Result Mark Exam Session
T1INT  Recording Financial Transactions (International) Pass 80 June 2010

T2 Information for Management Pass 64 June 2010

T3INT  Maintaining Financial Records (International) Pass 78 June 2010

T4 Accounting for Costs Pass 80 December 2010
T5 Managing People and Systems Pass 64 December 2010
T6INT  Drafting Financial Statements (International) Pass 66 December 2010
T7 Planning, Control & Performance Mgt Pass 63 June 2011

T8INT Implementing Audit Procedures (International) Pass 66 June 2011

T10 Managing Finances Pass 63 June 2011

ACCA Qualification: December 2007 - June 2018

Exam Result Mark Exam Session
F1 Accountant in Business Exemption December 2011
F2 Management Accounting Exemption December 2011
F3 Financial Accounting Exemption December 2011
FAENG Corporate and Business Law (English) Pass 51 June 2013

F5 Performance Management Pass 54 December 2012
F6MWI  Taxation (Malawi) Pass 50 June 2012

F7INT  Financial Reporting (International) Pass 63 December 2012

The Association of Chartered Certified Accountants
110 Queen Street, Glasgow, G1 3BX UK

Tel: +44 (0)141 582 2000 Fax: +44 (0)141 582 2222
www.accaglobal.com




Exam
FSINT
F9

F9

P1
P2INT
P3

P3

P5
P7INT
P7INT

Audit and Assurance (International)

Financial Management

Financial Management

Governance, Risk and Ethics

Corporate Reporting (International)

Business Analysis

Business Analysis

Advanced Performance Management
Advanced Audit and Assurance (International)

Advanced Audit and Assurance (International)

Result
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass

Mark
56
43
53
51
59
36
55
50
44
50

Exam Session
December 2011
December 2011
June 2012

June 2013
December 2013
June 2014
December 2014
December 2014
December 2014
June 2015

The Association of Chartered Certified Accountants
110 Queen Street, Glasgow, G1 3BX UK

Tel: +44 (0)141 582 2000 Fax: +44 (0)141 582 2222
www.accaglobal.com




