

Examination History Details

Name: Enock C Katchomoza Registration Number: 2379622

Date: 19 October 2020

Relevant Dates			
Registration	27 October 2018		

ACCA Certified Accounting Technician Scheme: June 2004 - June 2011

Exam		Result	Mark	Exam Session
T1INT	Recording Financial Transactions (International)	Pass	80	June 2010
T2	Information for Management	Pass	64	June 2010
T3INT	Maintaining Financial Records (International)	Pass	78	June 2010
T4	Accounting for Costs	Pass	80	December 2010
T5	Managing People and Systems	Pass	64	December 2010
T6INT	Drafting Financial Statements (International)	Pass	66	December 2010
T7	Planning, Control & Performance Mgt	Pass	63	June 2011
T8INT	Implementing Audit Procedures (International)	Pass	66	June 2011
T10	Managing Finances	Pass	63	June 2011

ACCA Qualification: December 2007 - June 2018

Exam		Result	Mark	Exam Session
F1	Accountant in Business	Exemption		December 2011
F2	Management Accounting	Exemption		December 2011
F3	Financial Accounting	Exemption		December 2011
F4ENG	Corporate and Business Law (English)	Pass	51	June 2013
F5	Performance Management	Pass	54	December 2012
F6MWI	Taxation (Malawi)	Pass	50	June 2012
F7INT	Financial Reporting (International)	Pass	63	December 2012

The Association of Chartered Certified Accountants

110 Queen Street, Glasgow, G1 3BX UK

Tel: +44 (0)141 582 2000 Fax: +44 (0)141 582 2222

www.accaglobal.com



Exam		Result	Mark	Exam Session
F8INT	Audit and Assurance (International)	Pass	56	December 2011
F9	Financial Management	Fail	43	December 2011
F9	Financial Management	Pass	53	June 2012
P1	Governance, Risk and Ethics	Pass	51	June 2013
P2INT	Corporate Reporting (International)	Pass	59	December 2013
P3	Business Analysis	Fail	36	June 2014
P3	Business Analysis	Pass	55	December 2014
P5	Advanced Performance Management	Pass	50	December 2014
P7INT	Advanced Audit and Assurance (International)	Fail	44	December 2014
P7INT	Advanced Audit and Assurance (International)	Pass	50	June 2015

110 Queen Street, Glasgow, G1 3BX UK Tel: +44 (0)141 582 2000 Fax: +44 (0)141 582 2222 www.accaglobal.com